Measurement for life.
brannan.co.uk
+44 (0)1946 816600
brannan.co.uk
Measurement for life.
CAP010 - BLACK STEEL CAPSULE GAUGE

Product reference:  BRNCAP10/100/ 0+25/M/4/BO
CAP10 100 M 4 BO0+25
Order example:
 Make Model Dial Range Units Connection Connection Extras
   diameter   size orientation
BRN
 Make Model Dial Range Units Connection Connection Extras
   diameter   size orientation
CAP010
(CAP10)
63mm
(63)
100mm
(100)
1/8” BSP1 (1)
1/8” NPT1 (2)
1/4” BSP (3)
1/4” NPT (4)
3/8” BSP2 (5)
3/8” NPT2 (6)
1/2” BSP2 (7)
1/2” NPT2 (8)
1/8” BSPT1 (9)
1/4” BSPT (10)
3/8” BSPT2 (11)
1/2” BSPT2 (12)
Bottom
(BO)
Centre back
(CB)
Front flange
(FF)
Back flange
(BF)
0 to 25 Mbar
(0+25)
0 to 2.5 kpa
(0+2.5)
through to
0 to 600 Mbar
(0+600)
0 to 60 kPa
(0+60)
1. 63mm only
2. 100mm only
NB. others available on
request
Brannan
(BRN)
NB. Flange for 100mm
only.
When more than one
extra is required, please
separate each code with
a comma when building
your product reference
NB. Other units available
on request
NB. Equivalent vacuum
ranges also available
mbar only